

@Rs. 5133.76/Hect	Rs 20862	20
-------------------	----------	----

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) (21) 02 Nos vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 812.14/each					Rs 16254.28
(23) (22) P/V coating 300mm dia p.c.c. home pipe					
30.0mm vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 712.33/m					Rs 21370.2
(24) (23) planting of trees by road side - do -					
116.0 vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 814.97/each					Rs 95110.32
(25) (24) earth work in excavation for foundation - do -					
47.46 m ³ vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs 12781.1
(26) (25) P/V sand filling in Foundation - do -					
4.12 m ³ vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 400.54/m ³					Rs 1650.24
(27) (26) P/V p.c.c. m-15 concrete in foundation - do -					
2.70 m ³ vide page - (40)					
@ Rs. 5938.42/m ³					Rs 16033.34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32/31) P/V R.C.C. m - 25 grade in box cell					
43.48 m ³ vide page (43)					
@ RS-7487.55/m ³				RS	3211532
(32/40) P/V back pulling behind abutment - do -					
21.45 m ³ vide page (43)					
@ RS-2783.48/m ³				RS	59705
(33/41) P/V weepholes in R.C.C. abutment - do -					
30 Nos vide page (43)					
@ RS-83.11/each				RS	2493 =
(34/43) supplying filling and placing H/S/D board - do -					
3.23 mt vide page (43)					
@ RS-45933.78/mt				RS	148366 =
Total					RS-7827646
Add 12% GST				RS	939817
Add 1% L.C				RS	78276
Add signage fee				RS	104552
					8949791
Less 5% as to below				RS	447490
				RS	8502301
Less provision payment (M)					7660003
Total					RS-842298

5123
2523
AE

Continuation